
• 100% Renovated
• Wireless Internet access throughout hotel
• Heated outdoor pool and sun deck
• State-of-the-art Fitness Center featuring cardiovascular equipment, weight/resistance training equipment 
   and locker room
• Over 12,000 Sq ft of flexible meeting and conference space for small and intimate gatherings to grand galas. 
   Enjoy access to our team of on-site meeting planners and caterers
• On-site 24-hour Business Center
• On-site guest laundry and available dry cleaning services
• On-site gift shop with last minute essentials
• Complimentary on-site parking and Hertz Car Rental Center
• On-site Tesla charging station
• Earn Marriott Rewards points with your stay
• Convenient location off of Highway 101 for easy access to area businesses, wineries and attractions

• Over 80 Santa Barbara Wine Country vineyards & wineries
   CLICK HERE to plan your tasting tour
• Solvang - the Danish capital of America - 3.8 mi
• River Course at the Alisal golf course - 4.3 mi
• Chumash Casino - 7 .3 mi
• Nojoqui Falls Park - 7.4 mi 
• Los Olivos - 9 mi
• Horseback and bicycle tours - 11 mi

CLICK HERE for a full list of things to do and events in Santa Ynez Valley

• La Purisima golf course - 13 mi
• Lake Cachuma - 15 mi
• Refugio State Beach - 22 mi
• Vandenberg Air Force Base - 30 mi
• Santa Maria Public Airport - 29 mi
• Santa Barbara Municipal Airport  - 36 mi
• Hang gliding and paragliding - 43 mi

AREA ATTRACTIONS 

FEATURES AND SERVICES

• Innovative recipes pair with the bounty of the Santa Ynez Valley at our NEW, on-site 555 Bar & Lounge.
   Enjoy lunch, dinner and evening drinks featuring local produce, house-made ingredients and a
   selection of award winning Pinot Nior and Chardonnay from local vintners. Join us for Happy Hour 
   specials available 4pm-6pm daily.
• Start the morning off right with delicious breakfast options at our on-site Starting Gate Restaurant
• In-room and poolside dining available from 555 Bar & Lounge
• Relax and enjoy a truly authentic taste of the Santa Ynez Valley with easy access to over 80 area 
   vineyards and wine tours or explore traditional Danish bakeries, restaurants and beer gardens 
   in nearby Solvang.

DINING

555 McMurray Rd | Buellton, CA 93427 | 805.688.1000 | SYVMarriott.com | 
*Operated by Harrell Hospitality Group, LLC under license from Marriott International, Inc. or one of its affiliates. 

WELCOME TO THE SANTA YNEZ VALLEY MARRIOTT.
A place where business meets pleasure, where your senses are indulged and your spirit is renewed, a place 
where your most pressing decision is pinot noir or chardonnay. A mix of countryside charm and modern 
amenities, the newly renovated Santa Ynez Valley Marriott is designed for an unpretentious Santa Barbara wine 
country escape. Envelope your senses and renew your spirit in the serenity and beauty of the Santa Ynez Valley.

http://www.sbcountywines.com/wine-tasting-routes.html
https://www.visitsyv.com/events/
http://syvmarriott.com/


M
cM

ur
ra

y 
Rd

Av
e 

Of
 T

he
 F

la
gs

E Hwy 246     

Ce
nt

ra
l A

ve

101

• Newly redesigned, spacious King or 2 Queen guest rooms, King or 2 Queen Suites, Jacuzzi Suite or 
   Hospitality Suites featuring scenic views of Santa Ynez Valley and luxurious Marriott Revive bedding
• Wireless Internet access in all guest rooms
• Minifridge, microwave and wet bar in all suite rooms
• Sleeper sofa in select rooms
• Flat-screen television with expanded channel listings including CNN, ESPN, HBO and Netflix
• Newly renovated guest bathrooms featuring hard wood flooring and granite countertops
• Modern in-room work desk with easy-to-reach outlets
• Complimentary in-room coffee maker with gourmet tea selection

GUEST ROOM FEATURES

555 McMurray Rd | Buellton, CA 93427
P: 805.688.1000 | F: 805.688.3807

SYVMarriott.com |             .

MEETINGS AND EVENTS

Meeting Room

Figueroa Ballroom

Figueroa A

Figueroa B

San Rafael

Los Padres

Santa Rita Hills

Outdoor Garden 
Patio

Santa Anita Suite

Ballard Boardroom

Nojoqui Falls

Total SqFt

4,860

1,674

3,186

832

832

1,170

3,870

444

444

1,749

Theatre

550

180

320

70

70

130

300

-

-

180

Classroom

300

100

100

40

40

60

-

-

-

70

Conference

140

60

150

20

20

24

-

12

14

50

UShape

110

50

120

25

25

25

-

-

-

50

Reception

480

175

120

80

80

120

400

18

0

100

Banquet

360

120

240

50

50

50

300

12

-

100

Home to the most flexible event space in the area, our Santa Ynez Valley hotel is the ideal choice for your 
next intimate gathering, destination wedding or lavish function. Our award-winning meeting planners 
proudly offer step-by-step support with technology needs, decor, guest accommodations and delicious, 
custom catering options from our on-site culinary team. Contact sales to book your event today.

• From Santa Barbara Municipal Airport (SBA): Turn left out of airport, past Holister to 101 overpass. 
   Take 101 North to the McMurray Rd Exit. Stay to the right, and hotel will be ahead on McMurray Road.

LOCATION

We welcome reservations and inquiries from travel professionals! Chain Code: MC
Property Code: Amadeus - SBASYM; Apollo/Galileo - 66404; Sabre - 021343; Worldspan - SBASY

http://syvmarriott.com/

