



WELCOME TO THE SANTA YNEZ VALLEY MARRIOTT.

A place where business meets pleasure, where your senses are indulged and your spirit is renewed, a place where your most pressing decision is pinot noir or chardonnay. A mix of countryside charm and modern amenities, the newly renovated Santa Ynez Valley Marriott is designed for an unpretentious Santa Barbara wine country escape. Envelope your senses and renew your spirit in the serenity and beauty of the Santa Ynez Valley.



FEATURES AND SERVICES

- 100% Renovated
- Wireless Internet access throughout hotel
- Heated outdoor pool and sun deck
- · State-of-the-art Fitness Center featuring cardiovascular equipment, weight/resistance training equipment
- Over 12,000 Sq ft of flexible meeting and conference space for small and intimate gatherings to grand galas. Enjoy access to our team of on-site meeting planners and caterers
- On-site 24-hour Business Center
- On-site guest laundry and available dry cleaning services
- On-site gift shop with last minute essentials
- Complimentary on-site parking and Hertz Car Rental Center
- On-site Tesla charging station
- · Earn Marriott Rewards points with your stay
- · Convenient location off of Highway 101 for easy access to area businesses, wineries and attractions



AREA ATTRACTIONS

- Over 80 Santa Barbara Wine Country vineyards & wineries La Purisima golf course 13 mi **CLICK HERE** to plan your tasting tour
- Solvang the Danish capital of America 3.8 mi
- River Course at the Alisal golf course 4.3 mi
- Chumash Casino 7 .3 mi
- Nojogui Falls Park 7.4 mi
- Los Olivos 9 mi
- · Horseback and bicycle tours 11 mi

- · Lake Cachuma 15 mi
- Refugio State Beach 22 mi
- Vandenberg Air Force Base 30 mi
- Santa Maria Public Airport 29 mi
- Santa Barbara Municipal Airport 36 mi
- · Hang gliding and paragliding 43 mi

CLICK HERE for a full list of things to do and events in Santa Ynez Valley



DINING

- Innovative recipes pair with the bounty of the Santa Ynez Valley at our NEW, on-site 555 Bar & Lounge. Enjoy lunch, dinner and evening drinks featuring local produce, house-made ingredients and a selection of award winning Pinot Nior and Chardonnay from local vintners. Join us for Happy Hour specials available 4pm-6pm daily.
- Start the morning off right with delicious breakfast options at our on-site Starting Gate Restaurant
- In-room and poolside dining available from 555 Bar & Lounge
- Relax and enjoy a truly authentic taste of the Santa Ynez Valley with easy access to over 80 area vineyards and wine tours or explore traditional Danish bakeries, restaurants and beer gardens in nearby Solvang.









555 McMurray Rd | Buellton, CA 93427 P: 805.688.1000 | F: 805.688.3807 SYVMarriott.com | F F 7



GUEST ROOM FEATURES

- Newly redesigned, spacious King or 2 Queen guest rooms, King or 2 Queen Suites, Jacuzzi Suite or Hospitality Suites featuring scenic views of Santa Ynez Valley and luxurious Marriott Revive bedding
- Wireless Internet access in all guest rooms
- · Minifridge, microwave and wet bar in all suite rooms
- Sleeper sofa in select rooms
- Flat-screen television with expanded channel listings including CNN, ESPN, HBO and Netflix
- Newly renovated guest bathrooms featuring hard wood flooring and granite countertops
- · Modern in-room work desk with easy-to-reach outlets
- Complimentary in-room coffee maker with gourmet tea selection



MEETINGS AND EVENTS

Home to the most flexible event space in the area, our Santa Ynez Valley hotel is the ideal choice for your next intimate gathering, destination wedding or lavish function. Our award-winning meeting planners proudly offer step-by-step support with technology needs, decor, guest accommodations and delicious, custom catering options from our on-site culinary team. Contact sales to book your event today.

Meeting Room	Total SqFt	Theatre	Classroom	Conference	UShape	Reception	Banquet
Figueroa Ballroom	4,860	550	300	140	110	480	360
Figueroa A	1,674	180	100	60	50	175	120
Figueroa B	3,186	320	100	150	120	120	240
San Rafael	832	70	40	20	25	80	50
Los Padres	832	70	40	20	25	80	50
Santa Rita Hills	1,170	130	60	24	25	120	50
Outdoor Garden Patio	3,870	300				400	300
Santa Anita Suite	444			12		18	12
Ballard Boardroom	444			14		0	-
Nojoqui Falls	1,749	180	70	50	50	100	100



LOCATION

• From Santa Barbara Municipal Airport (SBA): Turn left out of airport, past Holister to 101 overpass.

Take 101 North to the McMurray Rd Exit. Stay to the right, and hotel will be ahead on McMurray Road.